
Day Topic Lecturers 

Sunday, 13.07.08 - ARRIVAL OF PARTICIPANTS - 
Monday, 14.07.08 
- all day Skeletal System Stina Ekman, Cathy Carlson 

Tuesday, 15.07.08 
- all day Non-human primates FJ Kaup 

Wednesday, 16.07.08 
- all day Inflammation  Bruce Car, Vicky Eng 

Thursday, 17.07.08 
- all day Gastrointestinal Tract Ronny Lindberg, Andreas Pospischil 

Friday, 18.07.08 
- all day Gastrointestinal Tract Ronny Lindberg, Andreas Pospischil 

Saturday, 19.07.08 - FREE - 

Sunday, 20.07.08 
- all day Mock Exam Wolfgang Baumgärtner et al. 

Monday, 21.07.08 
- morning 
 

- afternoon 

 

Mock Exam 
 

Respiratory Tract 

 
Wolfgang Baumgärtner et al. 
 
Dennis Wilson 

Tuesday, 22.07.08 
- all day Respiratory Tract Dennis Wilson 

Wednesday, 23.07.08 
- all day Mock Exam Discussion Wolfgang Baumgärtner et al. 

Thursday, 24.07.08 
- all day 

 

CNS 

 
Wolfgang Baumgärtner 

Peter Wohlsein 
Friday, 25.07.08 
- all day 

 


